TERMS & CONDITIONS

American Force Wheels strives to be the leader in custom manufactured forged alloys. Every American Force I is custom manufactured to your own style and reference. The proper fitment of our wheels is the responsibility of the dealer or the customer who is placing the order. Please note that wheels that have been mounted with tires are no longer returnable. Please make sure fitments are correct before ordering and installing. NO RETURNS ON CUSTOM MADE ITEMS. Wheel Finish Warranty

Polish finish have Lifetime Warranty all other custom finishes 1 year.

This is a limited warranty. Therefore no warranties or representations, expressed or implied, are made. American Force Wheels neither assumes or authorizes any dealer, representative or other person or entity to assume for it any obligation or liability in connection with American Force Wheels products uses or applications. American Force Wheels further reserves the right to make changes or improvements in design, materials or specifications or make product changes without incurring any obligation to replace, change or improve products manufactured prior to redesign.

For all prices, products and offers, American Force Wheels reserves the right to make adjustments due to changing market conditions, product discontinuation, manufacturing price changes, errors in advertisements and other extenuating circumstances. American Force Wheels and the American Force Wheels logo are registered trademarks.

DISCLAIMER

American Force Wheels are sold for off-road use only. Wheels are for off-road use only are illegal in many states and provinces and are intended for racing and/or offroad vehicles which may never be used on a public road. It is the responsibility of the customer to check his state and local laws for the use of our wheels.